
 CLASS I SYLLABUS (2023-2024) 
 

Lesson  Page No. 
 ENGLISH LITERATURE  
 I  Term                                                       (L-1 to 4)  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Chotu and Friends 
Miss Moppet and the Mouse 
Billy Gets a Bath 
A Walk with Grandpa 
Poem – Little Rabbit 
Poem – Five Little Kites 

 
 
 
 
15 
33 

 II Term         (L-5 to 8)  
5 
6 
7 
8 

Goldilocks and the three Bears 
The green auto – rickshaw 
Who am I? 
Grandma Brings back the smiles 

 

 Poem – Clouds 
Poem – Little Brown Seeds 

54 
73 

 Final Examination         (L-9 to 12)  
9 
10 
11 
12 

The Wise Pigeon 
The ant the grasshopper 
Oranges in the road 
The three billy goats gruff 
Poem – My missing shoe 
Poem – Little Raindrops 
Worksheets 

 
 
 
 
91 
110 
113 

 ENGLISH LANGUAGE  
 I Term          (L-1 to 6)  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Letters of the English Alphabet 
Naming Words 
Common and Proper naming words 
One and Many 
I, You, He, She, It 
We, You, They 
Essay  
Review – 1  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16 

 II Term         (L-7 to 12)  
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

He – group and she – group words. 
Doing Words 
Is, Im, Are 
Is, Am, Are + Verb + ing 
Has , Have 
A, An, The 
Essay 

 

 Review – 2 and 3 25, 39 
 Final Examination        (L-13 to 20)  
13 Describing Words  



14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

This, That, These, Those 
In, on, under, over, near 
The Sentence 
And  
Word Power 
Reading comprehension 
Composition 
Application 

 Review – 4 59 
 Model Test Paper 74 
 MORALS  
 I Term          (L-1 to L-5)  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

O God! O God! 
My Parents 
I Love My School 
Being clean is Being Healthy 
Keeping Safe 

 

 II Term         (L-6 to L-10)  
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
- 

Sharing is Fun 
Eating Healthy 
Being a Good Neighbour 
Be kind to Animals 
Let us Speak the truth 

 

 Final Examination       (L-11 to 13, 1, 10)  
11 
12 
13 
1 
10 

An obedient Son 
Do not cut Trees 
I Love my India 
O God! O God! 
Let us speak the Truth 

 

 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  
 I Term          (L- 1 to 5)  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

About Myself 
Our Body 
Our Food 
My Family 
House 

 

 II Term         (L-6 to 10)  
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Clothes We wear 
Safety Rules 
Our Neighbourhood 
They Help us 
Festivals 
Sample Paper – 1 

 

 Final Examination        (L-11 to 15)  
11 
12 

Plant Kingdom 
Animals around us 

 



13 
14 
15 

Heavenly Bodies 
Means of Transport 
Weather and Seasons 
Sample Paper – 2 

 COMPUTER  
 I Term          (L-1 to 3)  
1 
2 
3 

A Magical Machine 
Parts of a Computer 
Uses of Computer 

 

 II Term         (L-4 to 6)  
4 
5 
6 

Typing with Keyboard 
Rapid Typing Tutor 
Using a mouse 

 

 Final Examination        (L-7 to 9, 1, 6)  
7 
8 
9 
1 
6 

Fun with Paint 
Patterns Around us 
Step Towards Artificial Intelligence 
A Magical Machine 
Using a Mouse 

 

 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE  
 I Term          (L-1 to 9)  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

My Body 
My Sense Organs 
National Symbols 
Famous Monuments 
Festival Fun 
Fruity Fruity 
Veggie Delight 
Healthy Habits 
Plants 

5 
6 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
1 
3 
14 

 II Term         (L-10  to 19)  
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Uses of Plants 
Guess My Name 
Diurnal and Nocturnal Animals 
Animal Babies 
Different Tastes 
Classic Rhymes 
Tune In 
Cartoon Time 
Games We Play 
Who Plays what? 
Test Paper – 1  

16 
17 
18 
20 
21 
24 
25 
26 
28 
29 

 Final Examination       (L-20 to 28)  
20 
21 
22 

Electricity 
Exploring the Sky 
Wheels on the Go 

30 
31 
32 



23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
 

Keeping My School Clean 
Good Manners 
Hobbies 
Colours 
Nature Walk 
Feelings  
Test Paper – 2 

33 
34 
36 
37 
38 
39 
44-45 

 MATHEMATICS  
 I Term         (L-1 to 4)  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Pre – Number Skills 
Numbers Up to 9 and 0 
Addition 
Subtraction 

 

 II Term        (L-5 to 8)  
5 
6 
7 
8 

Shapes and Patterns 
Numbers upto 20 
Addition and Subtraction 
Numbers from 21 to 100 

 

 Final Examination       (L-9 to 13)  
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Measurements 
Time 
Money 
Data Handling 
Multiplication Readiness 

 

 HINDI LITERATURE  
 I Term Page No. 
 Loj rFkk mudh ek=k,¡ 

n'kjFk ‘kgj py     v 
vkeokyk vk;k      vk 
f’k[kk flrkj ctk     b 
ukuh vkbZ     bZ 
dqlqe dh xqfM+;k     m 
jktw Åij tk     Å 
^_* dh ek=k      ` 
ehBs csj      , 
oSHko rFkk ‘kSy      ,s 
eksj djrk ‘kksj      vks 
f[kykSus okyk vk;k     vkS 
taxy dh gksyh      va 
v% & izkr% mBks     %  
xk,¡ vkSj nksgjk,¡  
     

 
13 
17 
21 
25 
29 
34 
39 
42 
46 
50 
54 
58 
61 
63 

 II Term         (L-2 to 6)  
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

tks eSa pkgw¡ 
{k] =] K] J & la;qDrk{kj 
feydj vk,¡ tc nks O;atu 
^j* ds fHkUu fHkUu :i 
gekjk frjaxk 

 



 Final Examination        (L-7 to 10)  
7 
8 
9 
10 

n’kgjs dk esyk 
cqn~f/keku [kjxks’k 
‘ksj vkSj pwgk 
eqxkZ vkSj ykseM+h 

 

 HINDI LANGUAGE  
 I  Term         (L-1 to 4)  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Hkk”kk D;k gS 
Hkk”kk dSlh & dSlh 
o.kZ@ o.kZekyk 
ek=kvksa dk Kku 
Ik;kZ;okph ‘kCn 
foykse ‘kCn 
vusd ‘kCnksa ds fy, ,d ‘kCn 

 

 II  Term         (L-5 to 8)  
5 
6 
7 
8 

‘kCn vkSj okD; 
Ukke okys ‘kCn 
L=h ;k iq#”k tkfr crkus okys ‘kCn 
,d ;k vusd 
v’kq) okD;ksa dks ‘kq) djuk 
Ik;kZ;okph ‘kCn 
foykse ‘kCn 
vusd ‘kCnksa ds fy, ,d ‘kCn 

 

  Final Examination        (L-9 to 12)  
9 
10 
11 
12 

Lkc ukeksa ds fy,  
fo’ks”krk crkus okys ‘kCn 
dke crkus okys ‘kCn 
v’kq) okD;ksa dks ‘kq) djuk 
Ik;kZ;okph ‘kCn 
foykse ‘kCn 
vusd ‘kCnksa ds fy, ,d ‘kCn 
eqgkojs] fuca/k 
 

 

 DRAWING  
 I Term Page No. 
 Pussy Cat 

Butterfly 
Caterpillar 
Sheep 
Beautiful Hat 
Vegetables 
Appy Bunny 
Horse 
Cute Girl 
Nature Scene 
Puppy 
Purse 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 II Term  



 Bird 
Bear 
Patterned  Tortoise 
Shooter Crocodile 
Tasty Ice- cream 
Peacock 
Hungry Panda 
Garfield 
Fire Brigade 
Snowman and Boy 
Fancy Gown 
Wise Owl 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

 Final Examination  
 Funny Rat 

Christmas Tree 
Talking Parrot 
Apple 
Bear with Fish 
Buddy House 
Duck 
Tree umbrella 
Snake Charmer 
Flying Bird 
Butterfly 
Cat 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

 


