## CLASS I SYLLABUS (2023-2024)

Lesson

Page No.

Lesson	ENGLISH LITERATURE		Tuge N
1 2 3 4	I Term (L-1 to 4) Chotu and Friends Miss Moppet and the Mouse Billy Gets a Bath A Walk with Grandpa Poem – Little Rabbit Poem – Five Little Kites		15 33
5 6 7 8	II Term Goldilocks and the three Bears The green auto – rickshaw Who am I? Grandma Brings back the smiles Poem – Clouds Poem – Little Brown Seeds Final Examination	(L-5 to 8) (L-9 to 12)	54 73
9 10 11 12	The Wise Pigeon The ant the grasshopper Oranges in the road The three billy goats gruff Poem – My missing shoe Poem – Little Raindrops Worksheets		91 110 113
	ENGLISH LANGUAGE	(1, 1, +=, C)	
1 2 3 4 5 6	I Term Letters of the English Alphabet Naming Words Common and Proper naming words One and Many I, You, He, She, It We, You, They Essay Review – 1 II Term	(L-1 to 6) (L-7 to 12)	16
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	He – group and she – group words. Doing Words Is, Im, Are Is, Am, Are + Verb + ing Has , Have A, An, The Essay Review – 2 and 3 Final Examination Describing Words	(L-13 to 20)	25, 39

14	This, That, These, Those		
15	In, on, under, over, near		
16	The Sentence		
17	And		
18	Word Power		
19	Reading comprehension		
20	Composition		
	Application		50
	Review – 4		59
	Model Test Paper		74
	I Term	(L-1 to L-5)	
1	O God! O God!	(	
2	My Parents		
3	I Love My School		
4	Being clean is Being Healthy		
5	Keeping Safe		
	ll Term	(L-6 to L-10)	
6	Sharing is Fun		
7	Eating Healthy		
8	Being a Good Neighbour		
9	Be kind to Animals		
10	Let us Speak the truth		
-			
	Final Examination	(L-11 to 13, 1, 10)	
11	An obedient Son	(L-11 to 13, 1, 10)	
12	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees	(L-11 to 13, 1, 10)	
12 13	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India	(L-11 to 13, 1, 10)	
12 13 1	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God!	(L-11 to 13, 1, 10)	
12 13	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth	(L-11 to 13, 1, 10)	
12 13 1	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES		
12 13 1 10	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES I Term	(L-11 to 13, 1, 10) (L- 1 to 5)	
12 13 1 10 1	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES I Term About Myself		
12 13 1 10 1 2	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES I Term About Myself Our Body		
12 13 1 10 1 2 3	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food		
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES I Term About Myself Our Body		
12 13 1 10 1 2 3	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family		
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family House	(L- 1 to 5)	
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4 5	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family House II Term	(L- 1 to 5)	
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4 5 6	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family House II Term Clothes We wear	(L- 1 to 5)	
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family House II Term Clothes We wear Safety Rules	(L- 1 to 5)	
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family House II Term Clothes We wear Safety Rules Our Neighbourhood They Help us Festivals	(L- 1 to 5)	
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family House II Term Clothes We wear Safety Rules Our Neighbourhood They Help us Festivals Sample Paper – 1	(L- 1 to 5) (L-6 to 10)	
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family House II Term Clothes We wear Safety Rules Our Neighbourhood They Help us Festivals Sample Paper – 1 Final Examination	(L- 1 to 5)	
12 13 1 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	An obedient Son Do not cut Trees I Love my India O God! O God! Let us speak the Truth <b>ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES</b> I Term About Myself Our Body Our Food My Family House II Term Clothes We wear Safety Rules Our Neighbourhood They Help us Festivals Sample Paper – 1	(L- 1 to 5) (L-6 to 10)	

13	Heavenly Bodies		
14	Means of Transport		
15	Weather and Seasons		
	Sample Paper – 2		
	COMPUTER		
	l Term	(L-1 to 3)	
1	A Magical Machine		
2	Parts of a Computer		
3	Uses of Computer	(1, 4 to C)	
4	II Term Typing with Keyboard	(L-4 to 6)	
4 5	Rapid Typing Tutor		
6	Using a mouse		
0	Final Examination	(L-7 to 9, 1, 6)	
7	Fun with Paint		
8	Patterns Around us		
9	Step Towards Artificial Intelligence		
1	A Magical Machine		
6	Using a Mouse		
	GENERAL KNOWLEDGE		
	l Term	(L-1 to 9)	
1	My Body		5
2	My Sense Organs		6
3	National Symbols		8
4	Famous Monuments		9
5	Festival Fun		10
6 7	Fruity Fruity		11 12
7 8	Veggie Delight Healthy Habits		12
9	Plants		3
5			14
	ll Term	(L-10 to 19)	- ·
10	Uses of Plants	()	16
11	Guess My Name		17
12	Diurnal and Nocturnal Animals		18
13	Animal Babies		20
14	Different Tastes		21
15	Classic Rhymes		24
16	Tune In		25
17	Cartoon Time		26
18	Games We Play		28
19	Who Plays what?		29
	Test Paper – 1	(L 20 to 20)	
20	Final Examination	(L-20 to 28)	20
20 21	Electricity Exploring the Sky		30 31
21	Wheels on the Go		32
<i>LL</i>			52

23 24 25	Keeping My School Clean Good Manners Hobbies			33 34 36
26	Colours			37
27	Nature Walk			38
28	Feelings			39
	Test Paper – 2			44-45
		MATHEMATICS		
	l Term		(L-1 to 4)	
1	Pre – Number Skills			
2	Numbers Up to 9 and 0			
3	Addition			
4	Subtraction			
	ll Term		(L-5 to 8)	
5	Shapes and Patterns			
6	Numbers upto 20			
7	Addition and Subtraction			
8	Numbers from 21 to 100			
	Final Examination		(L-9 to 13)	
9	Measurements			
10	Time			
11	Money			
12	Data Handling			
13	Multiplication Readiness			
		HINDI LITERATURE		
	l Term			Page No.
	स्वर तथा उनकी मात्राएँ			
	दशरथ षहर चल	अ		13
	आमवाला आया षिखा सितार बजा	आ		17
	ापखा सितार बजा नानी आई	इ ई		21
	कुसुम की गुड़िया	<b>੨</b> ਚ		25
	राजू ऊपर जा	জ		29
	'ऋ' की मात्रा	c		34
	मीठे बेर	ए		39
	वैभव तथा षैल	ऐ		42
	मोर करता षोर खिलौने वाला आया	ओ औ		46
	जंगल की होली	अ		50
	अः – प्रातः उठो	:		54
	गाएँ और दोहराएँ			58
				61
				63
	II Term		(L-2 to 6)	
2	जो मैं चाहूँ		. ,	
3	क्ष, त्र, ज्ञ, श्र – संयुक्ताक्षर			
4	मिलकर आएँ जब दो व्यंजन 'न' ने किन्न किन नग			
5	'र' के भिन्न भिन्न रूप हमारा तिरंगा			
6	G-IIVE IVIV-II			

	Final Examination		(L-7 to 10)	
7	दषहरे का मेला			
8	बुद्धिमान खरगोष			
9	षेर और चूहा			
	मुर्गा और लोमड़ी			
10				
		HINDI LANGUAGE		
	I Term		(L-1 to 4)	
1	भाशा क्या है			
2	भाशा कैसी – कैसी			
3	वर्ण / वर्णमाला			
4	मात्राओं का ज्ञान			
•	पर्यायवाची षब्द			
	विलोम षब्द			
	अनेक षब्दों के लिए एक षब्द प्राप्त			
	II Term		(L-5 to 8)	
5	षब्द और वाक्य			
6	नाम वाले षब्द			
7	स्त्री या पुरुश जाति बताने वाले षब्द			
8	एक या अनेक			
•	अषुद्ध वाक्यों को षुद्ध करना			
	पर्यायवाची षब्द विलोम षब्द			
	ापलाम पश्द अनेक षब्दों के लिए एक षब्द			
			$(I_{1}, 0_{1}, 1, 1, 2)$	
	Final Examination		(L-9 to 12)	
9	सब नामों के लिए			
10	विषेशता बताने वाले षब्द काम बताने वाले षब्द			
11				
12	अषुद्ध वाक्यों को षुद्ध करना पर्यायवाची षब्द			
	पयायपाया पब्द विलोम षब्द			
	अनेक षब्दों के लिए एक षब्द			
	मुहावरे, निबंध			
	गुरापर, गावप			
		DRAWING		
	I Tame	DRAWING		
	I Term			Page No.
	Pussy Cat			3
	Butterfly			4
	Caterpillar			5
	Sheep			6
	Beautiful Hat			7
	Vegetables			8
	Appy Bunny			9
	Horse			
	Cute Girl			10
	Nature Scene			11
	Puppy			12
	Purse			13
	1 0150			14
	II Term			

Patterned Tortoise18Shooter Crocodile19Tasty Ice- cream20Peacock21Hungry Panda22Garfield23Fire Brigade24Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl27Final Examination27Funny Rat28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33	Bird	16
Shooter Crocodile19Tasty Ice- cream20Peacock21Hungry Panda22Garfield23Fire Brigade24Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Bear	17
Tasty Ice- cream20Peacock21Hungry Panda22Garfield23Fire Brigade24Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Patterned Tortoise	18
Tasty Ice- cream20Peacock21Hungry Panda22Garfield23Fire Brigade24Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Shooter Crocodile	19
Peacock21Hungry Panda22Garfield23Fire Brigade24Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Tasty Ice- cream	
Hungry Panda22Garfield23Fire Brigade24Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Peacock	
Garfield23Fire Brigade24Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Hungry Panda	
Fire Brigade24Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly37Butterfly38Cat39	Garfield	
Snowman and Boy25Fancy Gown26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Funny Rat28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Fire Brigade	
Fancy Gown26Wise Owl27Final Examination28Funny Rat28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Snowman and Boy	
Wise Owl27Final Examination28Funny Rat28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Fancy Gown	
Final Examination28Funny Rat29Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Wise Owl	
Funny Rat28Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Final Examination	27
Christmas Tree29Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39		28
Talking Parrot30Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	•	
Apple31Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39		
Bear with Fish32Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39		
Buddy House33Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Bear with Fish	
Duck34Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Buddy House	
Tree umbrella35Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Duck	
Snake Charmer36Flying Bird37Butterfly38Cat39	Tree umbrella	
Flying Bird 37   Butterfly 38   Cat 39	Snake Charmer	
Butterfly 37 Cat 39	Flying Bird	
Cat 38 39		
	•	
40		
		40